Race Date
January 01, 2021

Overall
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Name
Yuki Homma
Hayley Lademann
Lauren Trevaskis
Cassie Williams
Daniela Smith
Lori Sanborn
Debbie Whitlock
Amy Wilkewicz
Joy Swanson
Jennifer Lagerbohm
Elizabeth Shellenbarger
Karen Kohler
Jodie Lademann
Sarah Crysler
Shannon Floeter
Alpana Bajpayee
Barbara Francis
Kathy Preisel
Amber Lademann
Jenny Perry
Johannah
Kristina Alcorn
Gabriele Sander-Meyer
Mary Ellen Brennan
Lisa Baranyai
Courtney Rae Arcenal
Jodie Reece
Grace Velchansky
Lisa Mausolf
Paula McClellan
Tina Persha
Kristen Scates
Patricia Ogura
Michelle Kimmel
Laura Vanloon
Amanda Brown
Wendy Lacroix
Laura O’herron
Andrea Zelten
Bernadette Dabrowski
Michelle Schimelfening
Sara Terenzi

In With the New
Overall Finish List

5K Friday 10:00

City

West Bloomfield MI
Morrice Ml
Washington Ml
Caro Ml

Macomb Ml
Richmond Ml
Rochester Ml
Shelby Township Ml
Pinckney MI
Rochester His Ml
Utica Ml
Rochester Hills Ml
Morrice MI
Plymouth Ml
Morrice Ml
Bloomfield Hills M
Sterling Heights Ml
Utica Ml

Morrice Ml
Livonia Ml

Warren Ml

Royal Oak Ml
Rochester Hills M
Bloomfield Hills M
Clarkston Ml
Canton Mi

Saint Clair Shores Ml
Sterling Heights Ml
Lake Orion MI
Lake Orion Ml
Rochester Hills M
Lansing Ml

Troy MI

Utica Ml

Berkley Ml
Hastings MI
Ortonville Ml
Oxford Ml
Bloomfield Hills M
Bloomfield Hills M
Sterling Heights Ml
Troy Ml

Results Provided by Race Timing Services

Bib No Age Gend

825
834
869
876
862
886
874
875
866
836
860
831
835
816
819
807
820
851
833
848
864
801
855
810
808
802
852
873
841
843
849
856
846
829
872
811
832
847
877
817
858
868

49
18
42
35
41
59
57
37
17
42
51
39
42
34
44
35
50
60
16
44
37
54
52
56
53
34
55
62
50
56
63
38
34
28
41
41
52
50
56
56
54
41

F
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Female
Time Pace
23:39 7:38/M
24:29 7:54/M
25:16 8:09/M
26:08 8:26/M
27:15 8:47/M
27:51 8:59/M
28:48 9:18/M
29:06 9:24/M
30:47 9:56/M

31:16 10:05/M
31:17 10:06/M
31:18 10:06/M
31:37 10:12/M
31:39 10:13/M
32:22 10:27/M
33:14 10:43/M
33:41 10:52/M
34:08 11:01/M
34:11 11:02/M
34:22 11:05/M
35:12 11:21/M
35:16 11:23/M
35:49 11:34/M
36:18 11:43/M
37:14 12:01/M
37:49 12:12/M
38:36 12:27/M
40:41 13:08/M
40:50 13:11/M
40:51 13:11/M
42:11 13:37/M
43:30 14:02/M
44:01 14:12/M
45:04 14:33/M
45:16 14:36/M
46:08 14:53/M
47:11 15:13/M
47:11 15:13/M
53:13 17:10/M
53:15 17:11/M
56:41 18:17/M
56:42 18:17/M

01/01/2021 02:38:27



Race Date
January 01, 2021

Overall
1
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Name
Gerald Schimelfening
Timothy Babinski
Reed Swanson
Jason Boyink
Jacob Steller
John Mann
David Baier
Kevin McClellan
Michael Goddard
Nico Trevaskis
Brian Kohler
Michael Larson
Michael Tucker
Reinhard Staebler
Claus Meyer
Lawrence Hull
Michael Kearney
David Kimmel
Gary Shellenbarger
David Hartsuck
Derek Arcenal
Aaron Cobb
Thomas Magnes
Michael Mervis
Sean Fitzgerald
Ed Lennon

In With the New
Overall Finish List

5K Friday 10:00

City

Sterling Heights Ml
Sterling Heights Ml
Pinckney MI
Spring Lake Ml
Morrice Ml

Troy Ml

Macomb Ml

Lake Orion MI
Auburn Hills Ml
Washington Ml
Rochester Hills M

Saint Clair Shores Ml

Farmington Hills Ml
Rochester Hills M
Rochester Ml
Waterford Ml
Utica Ml

Utica Ml

Utica Ml
Rochester Hills M
Canton MiI

Detroit Ml
Macomb Ml
Southfield Ml
Clarkston Ml
Bloomfield Hills M

Results Provided by Race Timing Services

Bib No Age Gend

857
805
867
809
865
840
806
842
822
870
830
837
871
863
845
826
827
828
861
823
803
815
839
844
818
838

58
57
61
52
16
55
48
59
51
11
41
57
62
60
53
56
39
28
59
41
38
50
58
61
56
58
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Male
Time Pace
22:14 7:10/M
23:36 7:37/M
24:18 7:50/M
25:06 8:06/M
25:43 8:18/M
26:11 8:27/M
27:07 8:45/M
27:14 8:47/M
27:27 8:52/M
27:45 8:57/M
28:21 9:09/M
28:38 9:14/M
28:38 9:14/M
29:04 9:23/M
30:35 9:52/M

31:23 10:08/M
31:25 10:08/M
32:00 10:20/M
32:20 10:26/M
32:23 10:27/M
32:30 10:29/M
34:01 10:59/M
35:07 11:20/M
41:03 13:15/M
42:11 13:37/M
48:24 15:37/M

01/01/2021 02:38:27



